
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
80
37
72
85
12
01
31

Name
Donald THEETGE
Marc BEGIN
Jacques LAPERLE
Normand LAVIGUEUR
Michael LAVOIE
François ADAM
Steven BOISSENNAULT

Hometown
QUEBEC
ST-PHILIBERT

CHOMEDAY
CHICOUTIMI
St-Pie-de-Bagot
LYSTER

Commanditaire
CASTROL SYNTEC
PIECES AUTO F.BEGIN
JPN ELECTRIQUE
EXCELLENCE DODGE
TRANSMISSION LONGUEUIL
Bar BAJA
EXCAVATION MARIO ROY

Total Tm
3:00.998
3:02.381
3:02.920
3:03.411
3:05.074
3:05.796

-.---

Diff
-

+1.383
+1.922
+2.413
+4.076
+4.798

-

Laps
10
10
10
10
10
10

0

Best Tm
17.983
18.032
18.037
18.025
18.231
18.243

-.---

Avg. Speed
139.228
138.172
137.765
137.396
136.162
135.633
-

Race Results

Desmeules-Dodge 500

LMS Castrol

Qualification Sporstman LMS  #4  (10 Tours)

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

9/10/2005 07:25 PM

Printed: 9/10/2005 9:56:07 PM
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